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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2025 - 11/01/2025 to 01/02/2025

Results - Link
 
Event 28  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swindon Dolphin SC 111 Nagar, Sumo 1:38.62  1:33.71
Swindon Dolphin SC 112 Shepard, Isaac 1:41.66  1:46.08
Swindon Dolphin SC 113 Boulton, Jack 1:42.24  1:45.14
Bradford on Avon SC 114 Hobbs, Freddie 1:57.74  1:59.48

 
Event 28  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolphin SC 111 Nagar, Sumo 1:33.71 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 112 Boulton, Jack 1:45.14 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 113 Shepard, Isaac 1:46.08 q  
Bradford on Avon SC 114 Hobbs, Freddie 1:59.48 q  

 
Event 28  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Salisbury Stingrays SC 121 Sherwin, Archie 1:14.69  1:22.00
Swindon Dolphin SC 122 Couchman, Elliot 1:23.34  1:26.29
Swindon Dolphin SC 123 Watts, Dylan 1:37.99  1:45.22
Tigersharks SC 124 Parker, Ethan 1:41.94  1:43.68
Salisbury Stingrays SC 125 Spurling, Alexander 1:57.46  1:55.25

 
Event 28  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Salisbury Stingrays SC 121 Sherwin, Archie 1:22.00 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 122 Couchman, Elliot 1:26.29 q  
Tigersharks SC 123 Parker, Ethan 1:43.68 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 124 Watts, Dylan 1:45.22 q  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 125 Spurling, Alexander 1:55.25 q  

 
Event 28  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swindon SC 131 Hawkins, Fraiser 1:17.23  1:19.91
Swindon Dolphin SC 132 Owens, Harry 1:21.01  1:22.04
Calne Alpha 4 133 Karaolis, Christos 1:26.46  1:26.19
Tigersharks SC 134 Gupta, Kayaan 1:32.07  1:31.57
Marlborough Penguins SC 135 Lowe, Jackson 1:37.30  1:37.32
Tigersharks SC 136 Dugenia, Ronnel Paulo 1:41.68  1:38.82

 
Event 28  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swindon SC 131 Hawkins, Fraiser 1:19.91 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 132 Owens, Harry 1:22.04 q  
Calne Alpha 4 133 Karaolis, Christos 1:26.19 q  
Tigersharks SC 134 Gupta, Kayaan 1:31.57 q  
Marlborough Penguins SC 135 Lowe, Jackson 1:37.32 q  
Tigersharks SC 136 Dugenia, Ronnel Paulo 1:38.82 q  

Tigersharks SC 137 Doel, Thomas 1:39.45  
Swindon Dolphin SC 138 Maynard, Parker 1:50.16  

Tigersharks SC 13--- Grigas, Domas DQ  
8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2025 - 11/01/2025 to 01/02/2025

Results - Link
 
Event 29  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swindon Dolphin SC 101 Gawron, Georgina 1:37.62  1:37.31
Tigersharks SC 112 Middleditch, Bethany 1:42.12  1:44.01
Swindon Dolphin SC 113 Lovell, Amabel 1:42.23  1:39.21
Warminster & District SC 114 Joines, Lacey 1:42.62  1:41.16
Chippenham SC 115 Rogers, Clara 1:48.53  1:45.48
Swindon Dolphin SC 11--- Andrews, Florence DQ  1:43.18

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
 
Event 29  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolphin SC 101 Gawron, Georgina 1:37.31 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 112 Lovell, Amabel 1:39.21 q  
Warminster & District SC 113 Joines, Lacey 1:41.16 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 114 Andrews, Florence 1:43.18 q  
Tigersharks SC 115 Middleditch, Bethany 1:44.01 q  
Chippenham SC 116 Rogers, Clara 1:45.48 q  

Swindon Dolphin SC 117 Tapadar, Saanvi 1:48.01  
Calne Alpha 4 118 Chamberlain, Matilda 1:48.80  

Marlborough Penguins SC 119 Sands, Jasmin 1:52.78  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1010 Marchington, Holly 1:54.47  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1111 Beard, Imogen 1:55.64  
Warminster & District SC 1112 Wilson, Izzy 1:56.93  
Trowbridge SC 1113 Urda, Elizabeth 1:57.81  
Tidworth Congers 1114 Maidment, Chloe 1:58.44  
Bradford on Avon SC 1115 Price, Isobel 1:59.39  
Calne Alpha 4 1016 Brinn, Eloise 2:00.88  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1117 Mckoy, Ezzy 2:04.22  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 1118 Boggis, Amy 2:06.47  
Swindon Dolphin SC 10--- Lovell, Mila DQ  

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Swindon Dolphin SC 10--- Wigmore, Heidi DQ  
7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swindon Dolphin SC 121 Dule, Grace 1:35.34  1:37.27
Malmesbury Marlins SC 122 Curtis, Bea 1:36.98  1:37.63
Warminster & District SC 123 Shanks, Edie 1:37.92  1:39.23
Swindon SC 124 Paines, Lucy 1:38.90  1:40.35
Swindon Dolphin SC 125 Wigmore, Flora 1:38.92  1:39.81
Trowbridge SC 126 Kras, Weronika 1:41.26  1:39.73

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolphin SC 121 Dule, Grace 1:37.27 q  
Malmesbury Marlins SC 122 Curtis, Bea 1:37.63 q  
Warminster & District SC 123 Shanks, Edie 1:39.23 q  
Trowbridge SC 124 Kras, Weronika 1:39.73 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 125 Wigmore, Flora 1:39.81 q  
Swindon SC 126 Paines, Lucy 1:40.35 q  

Salisbury Stingrays SC 127 Plummer, Nat 1:40.46  
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2025 - 11/01/2025 to 01/02/2025

Results - Link

Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Swindon Dolphin SC 12*8 Stather, Elise 1:40.70  
Warminster & District SC 12*8 Grout, Ava 1:40.70  

Swim-Off Required

Warminster & District SC 1210 Pywell, Emilia 1:43.45  
Tigersharks SC 1211 Simms, Isla 1:44.73  
Trowbridge SC 1212 Goodman, Emily 1:44.78  
Trowbridge SC 1213 Bailey, Imogen 1:45.92  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1214 Jones, Harriet 1:46.15  
Tidworth Congers 1215 Dinnage, Imogen 1:46.20  
Swindon SC 1216 Miller, Phoebe 1:46.59  
Tigersharks SC 1217 Audis, Eleanor 1:48.01  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 1218 Gosse, Freya 1:48.55  
Swindon SC 12--- Whitehead, Robyn DQ  

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Tidworth Congers 12--- Gurung, Keisha DQ  
7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

 
Event 29  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Swindon Dolphin SC 131 Hunt, Molly 1:24.87  1:25.43
Swindon Dolphin SC 132 Matthews, Harriet 1:30.28  1:32.03
Marlborough Penguins SC 133 Briers, Elsie 1:30.32  1:31.80
Royal Wootton Bassett Otters 134 Lyons, Mistral 1:31.28  1:32.86
Salisbury Stingrays SC 135 Kennedy, Jessica 1:31.56  1:33.54
Bradford on Avon SC 136 Hibbard, Ida 1:38.21  1:34.44

 
Event 29  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Swindon Dolphin SC 131 Hunt, Molly 1:25.43 q  
Marlborough Penguins SC 132 Briers, Elsie 1:31.80 q  
Swindon Dolphin SC 133 Matthews, Harriet 1:32.03 q  
Royal Wootton Bassett Otters 134 Lyons, Mistral 1:32.86 q  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 135 Kennedy, Jessica 1:33.54 q  
Bradford on Avon SC 136 Hibbard, Ida 1:34.44 q  

Swindon Dolphin SC 137 Spinks, Emma 1:34.74  
Swindon Dolphin SC 138 Marchington, Maisie 1:36.53  

Bradford on Avon SC 139 Kirtley, Flora 1:37.94  
Tigersharks SC 1310 Rose-Spencer, Amelie 1:39.50  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 1311 Beazley, Anna 1:40.39  
Marlborough Penguins SC 1312 Keogh, Lydia 1:41.28  
Warminster & District SC 1313 Baxter, Esmee 1:41.62  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 1314 Fergusson, Elsie 1:42.56  
Corsham SC 1315 Edwards, Poppy 1:43.05  
Durrington Otters 1316 Chisholm, Cordelia 1:46.28  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 1317 Backhouse, Anya 1:46.82  
Malmesbury Marlins SC 1318 Cooper, Sophie 1:47.23  

 
Event 30  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin SC 111 Nagar, Sumo 3:07.09  
Tigersharks SC 102 Lacey, Connor 3:29.35  
Chippenham SC 10--- Mena, Caesar DQ  

10.2 Did not complete the whole distance
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2025 - 11/01/2025 to 01/02/2025

Results - Link

(Event 30  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Bradford on Avon SC 11--- Carlisle, Archie DQ  
6.4 Not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn

Swindon Dolphin SC 11--- Boulton, Jack DQ  
6.4 Not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn

Corsham SC 11--- Edwards, Toby DQ  
6.4 Not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn

 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Salisbury Stingrays SC 121 Stanford-Jason, Matthew 3:01.22  
Swindon Dolphin SC 122 Parker, Cole 3:06.83  
Swindon Dolphin SC 123 Watts, Dylan 3:08.98  
Swindon Dolphin SC 124 Aubrey, Ryan 3:32.11  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 125 Mills, Alfie 3:32.76  

 
Event 30  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin SC 131 Owens, Harry 2:42.44  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 132 Iveson, Leo 2:42.49  
Tigersharks SC 133 Grigas, Domas 2:50.64  
Tigersharks SC 134 Doel, Thomas 3:00.75  
Tigersharks SC 135 Salmon, Morgan 3:08.20  
Tigersharks SC 136 Gupta, Kayaan 3:08.75  
Swindon SC 137 Feline, Henry 3:11.98  
Bradford on Avon SC 138 Gwilliam, James 3:15.37  
Tigersharks SC 139 Iachkine, Raffael 3:16.58  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1310 Maynard, Parker 3:24.56  
Swindon SC 13--- Hawkins, Fraiser DQ  

6.4 Not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn
 
Event 31  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin SC 101 Gawron, Georgina 2:54.58  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 112 Wilson, Margot 3:03.62  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 103 Gurung, Aarya 3:06.14  
Calne Alpha 4 114 Bolt, Evie 3:06.78  
Swindon Dolphin SC 115 Andrews, Florence 3:07.25  
Swindon Dolphin SC 116 Tapadar, Saanvi 3:07.63  
Calne Alpha 4 117 Chamberlain, Matilda 3:08.50  
Swindon Dolphin SC 108 Marchington, Holly 3:08.99  
Tigersharks SC 109 Harris, Imogen 3:16.21  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 1110 Boggis, Amy 3:16.53  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1011 Wigmore, Heidi 3:20.76  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1112 Mckoy, Ezzy 3:21.36  
Marlborough Penguins SC 1013 Harris, Delaney 3:23.84  
Marlborough Penguins SC 1114 Jones, Eloise 3:33.09  
Chippenham SC 1015 Green, Winnie 3:36.98  
Tigersharks SC 11--- Slade, Darcy DQ  

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
 
Event 31  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin SC 121 Dule, Grace 2:32.43  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 122 Goodchild, Isabel 2:33.86  
Swindon SC 123 Paines, Lucy 2:39.01  
Calne Alpha 4 124 Penny, Emily 2:39.51  
Warminster & District SC 125 Bennett, Pippa 2:44.52  
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Wilts County 13U Age Groups 2025 - 11/01/2025 to 01/02/2025

Results - Link

(Event 31  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Swindon Dolphin SC 126 Jones, Harriet 2:44.95  
Swindon Dolphin SC 127 Chukwuma, Victoria 2:49.59  
Bradford on Avon SC 128 Quelch, Isla 2:50.24  
Tigersharks SC 129 Simms, Isla 2:50.74  
Marlborough Penguins SC 1210 Burch, Lucie 2:59.02  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1211 Ho, Elizah Jyun Kei 2:59.85  
Tidworth Congers 1212 Dinnage, Imogen 3:06.31  

 
Event 31  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Warminster & District SC 131 Hourahine, Hollie 2:21.17  
Calne Alpha 4 132 Morton, Eleanor 2:30.16  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 133 Kennedy, Jessica 2:30.19  
Swindon Dolphin SC 134 Brayshaw, Evie 2:30.38  
Swindon Dolphin SC 135 Matthews, Harriet 2:34.95  
Calne Alpha 4 136 Bateman, Polly 2:35.63  
Tigersharks SC 137 Rose-Spencer, Amelie 2:36.35  
Swindon Dolphin SC 138 Marchington, Maisie 2:38.25  
Marlborough Penguins SC 139 Keogh, Lydia 2:39.34  
Calne Alpha 4 1310 Hobbs, Ellie 2:39.38  
Warminster & District SC 1311 Ellis, Isabelle 2:45.17  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1312 Hunt, Molly 2:45.80  
Bradford on Avon SC 1313 Kirtley, Flora 2:47.68  
Corsham SC 1314 Jewitt, Harper 2:50.05  
Swindon Dolphin SC 1315 Spinks, Emma 2:50.64  
Salisbury Stingrays SC 13--- Beazley, Anna DQ  

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal


